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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3 - 4/3/2018

Event 5 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
03/03/2018 - 16:59 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.45 652 27.80 29.65
2. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 58.80 608
3. VUCINIC, Zarko 98 Tri Delfina 1:01.47 532
4. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.88 521 29.79 32.09
5. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 1:01.97 519 29.15 32.82
6. CALETA, Alojzije 00 ORION 1:02.77 499
7. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.64 479 29.74 33.90
8. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.33 443 30.85 34.48
9. CALETA, Nikola 03 ORION 1:05.62 437

10. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.42 422 31.92 34.50
11. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.49 384 32.00 36.49
12. BUDAK, Marko 01 ORION 1:12.24 328 33.32 38.92
13. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.27 327 34.20 38.07
14. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Nbg011 1:12.59 323 33.14 39.45
15. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:13.32 313 35.95 37.37
16. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.76 308 35.53 38.23
17. PUSKAS, Bertold 03 BAJAI 1:13.98 305 34.88 39.10
18. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.70 285 34.57 41.13
19. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:17.00 270
20. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.49 255
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.67 235
22. SMOLNIKAR, Tevz 05 PK Radovljica 1:22.90 217 36.73 46.17
23. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:23.90 209
24. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.48 197 38.95 46.53
25. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.77 195 40.77 45.00
26. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:25.98 194
27. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK Usce 1:28.20 180 40.30 47.90
28. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.02 175 40.92 48.10
29. RADONJIC, Marko 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.51 172 43.66 45.85
30. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:31.19 163
31. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:36.04 139 42.24 53.80
32. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:36.11 139 42.52 53.59
33. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.11 130
34. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 1:39.27 126
35. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:50.00 92
36. GOLUBOVIC, Djordje 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:54.05 83 49.57 1:04.48

DSQ STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.64 479 29.74 33.90
2. CALETA, Nikola 03 ORION 1:05.62 437
3. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.42 422 31.92 34.50
4. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Nbg011 1:12.59 323 33.14 39.45
5. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.76 308 35.53 38.23
6. PUSKAS, Bertold 03 BAJAI 1:13.98 305 34.88 39.10

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.33 443 30.85 34.48
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.49 384 32.00 36.49
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.67 235
4. SMOLNIKAR, Tevz 05 PK Radovljica 1:22.90 217 36.73 46.17
5. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.02 175 40.92 48.10
6. RADONJIC, Marko 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.51 172 43.66 45.85
7. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 1:39.27 126
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3 - 4/3/2018

Event 5, Men, 100m Butterfly

Kategorija 11-12 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.27 327 34.20 38.07
2. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:13.32 313 35.95 37.37
3. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:17.00 270
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.49 255
5. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:23.90 209
6. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.48 197 38.95 46.53
7. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.77 195 40.77 45.00
8. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:25.98 194
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK Usce 1:28.20 180 40.30 47.90

10. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:31.19 163
11. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:36.04 139 42.24 53.80
12. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:36.11 139 42.52 53.59
13. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.11 130

DSQ STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd


